Hemchandracharya North Gujarat
University

NOTIFICATION NO. EXAM (07) MAY -2024

Programme Of T.Y. B.Sc. Nursing (Repeater) Examination

1. Candidates are requested to be present fifteen minutes before the time
appointed for settings of the first paper and ten minutes before the time for

settings each subsequent paper.

2. CANDIDATES ARE FORBIDDEN TO TAKE ANY BOOK OR PAPER INTO THE

EXAMINATON HALL.

3. The place and center for written examination is as under :-

1.

no

10.

11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

18-SIDDHPUR

25-SHAMLAJI
60-BHANDU

77-DHARPUR

121-ANDROKHA
139-BASNA
140-NAVIMETRAL

141-GANESHPURA

145-HIMMATNAGAR
160-KADI

(PHYSIO.)
167- VATRAK

168-VADNAGAR
175-BHABHAR

191-PRANTIJ

(Juna Bakarpura)
192-MOYAD
199-RUPAL
201-RASANAMOTA
202-GOTHAVA
203-SAKARIYA
205- HIMMATNAGAR
225- GHADI
243-HIMMATNAGAR
247-MAHESANA

252-MODASA

Government  Nursing College
gcon.siddhpur@gmail.com
Arts college ,Shamlaji

Joitiba College of Nursing

dayapatidar@yahoo.com
Government College of Nursing
gconpatan@gmail.com

Arts College, Androkha

Merchant Science college,Basna
Ekta Nursing College
ektaedu.inst@gmail.com

Ambaji Nursing College
ambajinursingcollege@gmail.com
D.L. PATEL science college,Hmt
Smt. S.R SHAH (Rangawala) College Of

Physiotherapy,Kadi

Mahavir Nursing college,vatrak
Nursing college,VVadnagar

Shree Krishna Institute of Nursing

college, Bhabhar

Chitrini Nursing College for Women
gnanyog.trust@gmail.com

Gujarat Nursing (B.sc)college,Moyad
Sadbhav B.sc nursing college,Rupal

Bharat Nursing College,Rasanamota
Mother Terresa College of Nursing,Gothava
Akshar Nursing College, Sakariya

Riddhi College Of Nursing, Himmatnagar
Ashirwad Nursing College,Ghadi

Grow More Institute of Nursing,Himatnagar
Mehsana District Bank College Of
Nursing,Mahesana

Bhagyalaxmi Nursing College, Modasa
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4. Written examination will be conducted in the following order :-

T.Y. B.Sc. Nursing Examination

Time —11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m.

Date & Day Subject

31,;2?;?,24 Medical Surgical Nursing -1l

03%&3254 Child Health Nursing

S\f’ggﬁ'ei%i‘; Mental Health Nursing

07-06-2024 Nursing Research & Statistics
Friday

Place : PATAN (N.G.) 384 265
Date : 20-05-2023

By order
Mitul M. Deliya
Controller of Examinations



